Race Date
June 11, 2016

Place

Overall Name

=
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Axel Munoz
Francisco Guerrero
Matthew Jourdan
Adrian Barrientos Garcia
Vazquez Carlos
Galicia Brandon
Antonia Miranda
Pedro Garcia
Enrique Anguiano
Dustin Wakeman
Andres Ortiz

Luis Reyes
Vanessa Garcia
Cynthia Dominguez
Eduardo Maya
Axel Corzo

Jose Gonzalez
Felix Vasquez
Daniel Loftus
Omar Santiago
Alejandro Aguinaga
Eduardo Maya Delgado
Oscar Castelan
Janice Coronado
Timothy Fanning
David Ochoa
Gustavo Resendiz
Miguel Angel Lamas
Filiberto Franco
Ulises Diaz
Rodrigo Valdovinos
Daniel Arreola
Jennifer Garcia
Eric Reyes

Martin Sandoval Il
Reynaldo Garcia
Guillermo Gémez
Eddie Gonzalez
Edwin Perez
Gabriel Espinoza
Joel Munoz

Paola Duenas
Jesus Garcia
Joaquin Ramirez
Gabriel Mendoza
Eduard Nunez
Norma Morales
Cecilia Vega

Aida Sanchez
Addison Braendel
Vincent Parks
Eloisa Rodriguez
Ricardo Aguilar
John Donohue
Megan Monagan
Eduardo Garcia
Leda Munoz

Ely Rebollar

Oscar Galvez

John Fanning

Nick DeDore
Antonio Martinez
Yunuen Duenas
Mike Rourke
Cristian Flores
Ethan Isidoro
Gilberto Arreola

Results By Time to Run Timing

City

Chicago IL
Chicago AL
Indianapolis IN
Chicago IL

chicago IL
Melrose Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago AL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
La Puente CA
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
IL
Chicago IL
Berwyn IL
Streamwood IL
orland park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Westchester IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

2016 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

677
620
801
534
814
815
798
614
518
805
690
706
610
578
656
565
799
771
639
732
505
657
558
797
588
682
704
635
594
575
766
525
605
705
731
790
617
619
796
586
679
583
786
699
663
681
673
774
730
787
696
720
503
580
668
608
678
703
804
589
573
650
584
802
593
631
526

23
38
45
19
44
14
44
35
29
35
16
20
16
26
40
39
27
21
45
31
16
15
10
47
14
16
16
16
12
13
34
17
14
28
25
12
31
28
12
13
28
38
14
14
34
13
38
18
52
52
37
26

9
54
30
24
45
43
31
44
20
12
15
28
13
26
46
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33

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
Top Fin
Top Fin
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
Top Fin
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99

Marquette Park
Chicago, IL - USA

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:39.9 18:39.9
18:56.8 18:58.6
19:21.0 19:22.6
19:47.5 19:49.1
19:52.6 19:56.4
19:54.1 19:56.3
20:16.1 20:21.2
20:55.1 21:16.6
20:55.5 21:00.8
21:00.0 21:02.4
21:04.1 21:10.1
21:05.5 21:06.6
21:52.0 21:56.3
22:01.0 22:06.1
22:04.6 22:04.6
22:51.4 22:51.4
22:57.7 23:07.3
22:58.4 23:00.2
23:07.9 23:10.5
23:09.8 23:35.1
23:11.9 23:17.4
23:37.9 23:39.1
23:45.2 23:49.9
23:47.1 23:51.6
24:04.0 24:27.6
24:12.6 24:18.1
24:14.2 24:20.3
24:15.2 24:17.9
24:38.2 24:40.7
24:41.2 24:43.6
24:58.8 25:06.8
24:59.9 25:05.6
25:17.5 25:21.8
25:32.3 30:09.9
26:17.0 26:39.7
26:26.1 26:29.5
26:29.5 26:52.4
26:33.0 26:38.5
26:34.6 26:34.6
26:54.1 27:02.9
26:54.6 27:09.0
26:55.9 26:58.3
26:58.0 27:02.9
27:06.2 27:15.2
27:18.7 27:33.5
27:21.4 27:24.7
27:39.5 28:01.7
27:45.7 27:50.4
27:46.6 28:00.9
27:49.7 28:04.7
28:02.5 28:19.6
28:18.7 28:41.9
28:20.9 30:22.1
28:22.9 28:36.2
28:35.0 28:50.4
28:35.8 28:45.1
28:39.5 28:49.6
28:48.0 28:54.5
29:10.4 29:38.3
29:12.2 29:31.6
29:25.2 29:28.2
29:58.0 30:00.7
30:07.9 30:10.2
30:12.5 30:29.8
30:23.6 30:26.8
30:23.7 30:42.6
30:28.1 30:33.5
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Race Date
June 11, 2016

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Gilberto Arreola
Sonia Anaya
Sergio Corzo
Tobias Garcia
Omar Castelan
Beatriz Poncedeleon
Anna cepeda

Julie Lawler
Jessica Salgado
Victor Currera
Greg Aparicio
Mayra Duarte
Megan Monahan
Michael Shirey
Sandra Rodela
Maria Elena Guerrero
Ruben Acevedo
Michael Shunt
Suzanne DeDore
Luis Mendoza
Debra Fritz-Fanning
Beatriz Anguiano
Eva Maya Delgado
Ricardo Torres
Magnolia Rojas
Gabriel Diaz
Sandra Coreas
Ramses Valdovinos
Karime Beltran
Nancy Ortega
Olivia Rodela

iselle martinez
Maria del Rocio Torres
Miguel Torres
Ashley M. Flores
Kayla Valdovinos
Sandra Arriaga
Guadalupe Garcia
Mary Austin
Alondra Tolentino
Saul Canelo

Scott DeDore
Andrea Avalos
MELISA BENKOVICH
Guadalupe Perez
Jose Perez

Mark Giblin

Valeria Nava
Beatriz Tapia
Leticia Garcia

Alex Garcia
Katherine Garcia
Enereida Lopez
Gerardo Arriaga
Kevin Angulo
Gloria Bielecki
Daniel Vargas
Anthony Garcia
Ramon Cepeda
Nicolas Zavala
Adriana Guerrero
Patricia Dominguez
Aayusha Sharma
brian Martinez
Alexander Reyna
Iccel Salas

Steven Lopez

Results By Time to Run Timing

City
CHICAGO IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago AL

Darien IL

Chicago IL
Cicero IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
summit 1L
Chicago IL
Cicero IL

Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Summit IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
summit 1L

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Hickory Hills 1L
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
Orland Hills IL
Orland hills IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Darien IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

2016 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

524
516
566
609
557
819
800
636
726
811
521
581
669
745
711
622
501
746
571
664
597
517
658
760
722
574
564
763
536
689
710
809
761
759
592
765
528
612
530
757
554
572
531
537
795
794
616
680
751
602
603
600
822
527
520
545
785
601
803
812
621
579
813
792
708
724
643

16
49
12
35
12
48
48
46
21
28
37
40
31
24
28
49
55
39
51
16
43
40
11
28
16
26
40
12
10
28
60
12
41
25
14
10
19
10
26

9
11
61

9
32
36
15
37
20
27
25
27
11
39
50
10
60
14
10
48
29
30
41
25
11
10
14
10

ST T2 nnamalaala TS mZnmamnnannrnnnnnIng

AG Place

45
12

-
46

8
13
14
15
16
47
48
17
18
49
19
20
50
51
21
52
22
23

1
53
24
54
25

9

2
26
27

3
28
55
29

4
30

5
31

6
10
56

2
32
33
57
58
34
35
36
59

8
37
60
11
38
61
12
62
63
39
40
64
13
14
41
15

13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
1-12
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
1-12
13-99
1-12
1-12
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
1-12
13-99
1-12

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:28.1 30:33.9
30:42.5 30:47.2
31:10.8 31:10.8
31:13.3 31:22.9
31:54.3 31:59.2
32:06.9 32:06.9
32:08.0 32:45.2
32:35.7 32:53.2
32:37.2 32:37.2
32:44.5 33:07.2
32:44.9 32:50.2
32:47.7 32:53.9
32:54.6 32:58.5
32:55.0 33:07.4
33:02.8 33:23.7
33:16.9 33:34.8
33:26.6 33:39.9
33:30.3 33:38.9
33:45.9 34:00.8
34:.07.4 34:14.1
34:26.7 34:50.9
34:37.0 34:57.2
34:38.7 34:42.4
34:56.3 35:46.1
35:19.3 35:22.7
35:24.0 35:47.9
35:24.5 35:28.2
35:24.6 35:30.8
35:24.8 35:28.4
35:56.2 36:00.9
36:02.0 36:22.2
36:07.5 36:18.9
36:08.7 36:15.9
36:24.8 36:40.9
36:25.7 36:33.8
36:27.4 36:35.2
36:31.1 36:43.7
36:31.4 36:34.7
36:33.0 36:51.9
36:50.9 37:05.8
37:01.2 37:04.9
37:04.3 37:20.4
37:08.4 37:11.9
37:24.5 37:42.4
37:27.1 37:27.1
37:27.1 37:27.1
37:48.4 37:59.2
37:57.9 38:06.7
38:07.1 38:56.4
38:21.5 38:46.4
38:22.0 38:46.9
38:24.5 38:42.9
38:24.9 38:24.9
39:12.7 39:25.2
39:23.9 39:23.9
39:31.1 39:48.7
39:37.3 39:51.9
39:55.6 40:11.4
39:57.0 40:33.8
40:03.8 40:31.6
40:13.4 40:31.8
40:39.3 40:46.1
40:53.4 41:00.1
41:32.1 41:36.4
42:14.0 42:42.2
42:39.8 42:50.9
42:42.9 42:42.9
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Race Date
June 11, 2016

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Kalem Aguilar
Angel Vargas
Rachel DeBruin
Esmeralda Ramirez
Rebecca Arce
Carla Frangella
Ana Cervantes
Joel Gallardo
Karoline Samaniego
Juanita Santillan
Melissa Padilla G
Leticia Paramo
Ariana Padilla
Jessica Guerrero
Shantal Barragan
Kimberly Ortega
Yessika Valdovinos
Pilar Moreno
Stefani Vega

Lynn Le

Maria Bustos

Laura Cervantes
Yuri Ortega

Rocio Mariscal
Fatima Guzman
Lisa Huerta
Alejandro Maya Delgado
Fabiola Delgado
Sarah Shirey

Latife Zoor
Herlinda Duarte
Alondra Padilla
Karen Villanueva
Laura Jaimes

Nina Robledo
Emiliano Serrano
Dominique Bernal
Franklin Bernal
Sonia Gonzales
Kimberly Bernal
Julie Rodriguez
Mirna Valenzuela
Rodrigo Martinez
Cael Rodriguez
Julia Rodriguez
Ismael Rodriguez
Itzel Serrano
Ashley Garcia
Anabel Angulo
Esmeralda Hernandez
Maria Carmen Sibug
Rebeca Gaytan
Jesus Garcia
Pamela Lopez
Jennay Vazquez
Carina Armas
Cassandra Arroyo
Paola Orozco
Samantha Almonaci
Yair Rodriguez
Cheryl Flores
Jaime Serrano Jr
Donna Alejandres
Ric Estrada

Rosa Alejandres
Molly Thuis

Arturo Tolentino

Results By Time to Run Timing

City
Streamwood IL
Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Melrose Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Berwyn IL
Berwyn IL
Chicago IL
Berwyn IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
CHicago IL
Chicago AL
Chicago AL
Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

2016 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

502 37 F
770 12 M
570 27 F
702 14 F
522 27 F
595 43 F
559 14 F
810 11 M
727 44 F
733 61 F
693 13 F
694 7 F
691 8 F
623 12 F
533 12 F
686 12 F
764 33 F
676 40 F
773 16 F
637 25 F
551 40 F
560 40 F
783 28 F
649 31 F
625 12 F
630 12 F
659 9 M
789 35 F
744 24 F
782 34 F
582 49 F
692 8 F
776 12 F
632 12 F
709 12 F
739 8 M
543 12 F
540 49 M
618 35 F
541 18 F
715 40 F
767 35 F
653 34 M
718 7 M
717 9 F
716 41 M
737 6 F
611 10 F
519 11 F
628 8 F
747 54 F
615 27 F
607 22 M
644 13 F
772 13 F
523 22 F
529 10 F
685 11 F
510 10 F
719 32 M
501 30 F
740 12 M
507 14 F
818 M
508 32 F
755 41 F
756 11 M

AG Place

42 13-99
16 1-12
43 13-99
44 13-99
45 13-99
46 13-99
47 13-99
17 1-12
48 13-99
49 13-99
50 13-99
9 1-12
10 1-12
11 1-12
12 1-12
13 1-12
51 13-99
52 13-99
53 13-99
54 13-99
55 13-99
56 13-99
57 13-99
58 13-99
14 1-12
15 1-12
18 1-12
59 13-99
60 13-99
61 13-99
62 13-99
16 1-12
17 1-12
18 1-12
19 1-12
19 1-12
20 1-12
65 13-99
63 13-99
64 13-99
65 13-99
66 13-99
66 13-99
20 1-12
21 1-12
67 13-99
22 1-12
23 1-12
24 1-12
25 1-12
67 13-99
68 13-99
68 13-99
69 13-99
70 13-99
71 13-99
26 1-12
27 1-12
28 1-12
69 13-99
72 13-99
21 1-12
73 13-99
1 0-0
74 13-99
75 13-99
22 1-12

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
42:58.1 45:12.7
43:06.7 48:39.8
43:08.5 43:27.3
43:15.4 43:24.5
43:16.0 43:23.3
43:25.2 43:47.9
43:26.7 43:36.6
43:32.1 44:00.5
43:53.7 46:07.1
43:55.1 44:16.3
43:55.3 44:11.4
43:59.0 44:02.5
43:59.3 44:19.7
44:00.9 44:08.6
44:37.4 44:45.1
44:37.8 44:45.4
44:50.8 44:58.7
45:00.7 53:31.2
45:01.4 45:01.4
45:01.8 45:16.9
45:31.7 45:53.9
45:32.7 45:53.7
46:03.9 46:27.8
46:04.1 46:27.8
46:07.1 46:15.7
46:08.5 46:15.9
46:11.3 46:17.6
46:18.8 46:24.9
46:19.7 46:32.1
46:36.4 46:49.7
46:43.4 46:50.3
46:48.6 47:09.4
47:09.1 47:18.9
47:18.8 47:26.7
47:18.9 47:26.7
47:22.7 47:38.6
47:26.9 47:38.7
47:28.3 47:39.9
47:33.8 47:52.7
47:55.0 48:21.4
48:19.2 56:26.5
48:19.7 48:19.7
48:19.7 48:19.7
48:29.3 56:24.5
48:32.9 56:28.5
48:33.7 56:29.3
48:40.3 48:59.4
48:48.4 48:52.2
48:48.4 48:48.4
48:48.5 48:52.4
48:55.9 49:06.8
48:57.9 48:57.9
49:00.2 49:10.9
49:00.5 49:13.2
49:00.6 49:13.4
49:00.9 49:11.1
49:11.3 49:16.9
49:24.9 49:30.6
49:25.8 49:31.4
49:31.3 56:07.4
49:33.7 56:08.8
49:39.1 49:57.7
50:04.6 50:04.6
50:06.9 50:06.9
50:08.2 50:08.2
51:32.7 51:47.7
51:33.5 51:33.5
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Race Date
June 11, 2016

Place

Overall Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Colleen Khani
Jared Chavez
Benjamin Mendoza
Adriana Lopez
Alice Sinabria
Ruby Diyarza
Emily Alvarado
Monique Bernal
Areli Ramirez
Anabhi Carrillo
Juliana Tapia
Elena Mendez
Brenda martinez
Nordelia garcia
Dora Mascote
Cynthia Magallanes
Rigo (762) urquita
Jennifer Cruz
Donna Cross
Blanca Zintzun Herrera
Duncan Meyers
Asmahun AlHalabi
Jessica Morales
Sylvia Guitierrez
Kicerdria Edwards
Maria L Rodriguez
Martin Rodriguez
Maribel Valladares
Estephanie Reyes
Angelica Martinez
Chavez Diana
Nancy Serrano
Jaime Serrano
Maya Serrano
Paulette Cesario
Lenny Ramirez
Erika Herrera
Adrian Lopez
Sofia Samaniego
Gauvriela Ortega
BRYAN BENKOVICH
Dawn Ruff

Imanol Canelo
Rigo Urquiza
Stacy Hawkins
Veronica Medina
Cherise Curtis
Derrick Curtis
Victoria Budziszewski
Laurie Sedio

Isaac Serrato
Josefina Serrato
Rey Serrato

Dario Jr. Mariscal
Maria Ortega
Gabriela Torres
Margarita Alvarez
LaVerne Williams-Huth
Lorena Zagal
Christina Stascik
Jennifer Aguinaga
Alicia Mallett
Ménica Bernal
Stephanie Becerra
Leslie Bonner
Edna Barajas

Zoe Alvarez

Results By Time to Run Timing

City

Oak Lawn IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Berwyn IL

Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Berwyn IL
Berwyn IL
Cicero IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
IL
Chicago AL
Chicago IL
Streamwood IL
Chicago IL
chicago IL
chicago IL
chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Countryside IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Berwyn IL
Chicago IL
Bolingbrook 1L
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

2016 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

634
562
665
642
807
576
513
542
700
556
752
662
808
606
817
646
806
568
567
781
666
509
675
624
585
714
713
768
707
652
816
735
738
736
791
701
629
641
728
688
538
723
555
762
627
660
820
821
549
734
743
741
742
788
784
758
514
77
778
749
504
648
544
535
793
532
515

52
10
28
54

8
35
11
13
12
14
14
55
35
40
40
30
14
14
29
27
38
13
14
37
13
51
55
21
20
33
32
38
40
10
58

7
33
13
12
11
37
49
10
14
53
38
47
48
34
60

7
33
34

1
61
23
65
30
29
45
39
30
49
28
53
20

5
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AG Place

76
23
70
e
29
78
30
79
31
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
71
87
88
89
72
90
91
92
93
94
73
95
96
97
98
99
74
32
100
33
101
75
34
35
76
102
24
e
103
104
105
78
106
107
25
108
79
26
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
36

13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
1-12
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
1-12
1-12
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99
1-12

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
51:34.4 51:47.9
52:02.7 52:28.7
52:03.2 52:28.3
52:15.4 52:16.9
52:47.9 52:51.1
52:48.4 52:48.4
52:50.6 53:23.9
53:10.1 53:36.9
53:26.9 53:32.2
53:37.2 53:51.1
53:38.3 53:51.1
53:39.0 54:00.2
53:39.9 53:59.6
53:40.2 54:00.6
53:59.8 53:59.8
54:10.5 54:25.1
54:15.5 54:49.2
54:28.2 54:53.4
54:31.3 54:46.7
54:31.3 54:53.2
54:31.4 54:47.1
55:01.8 55:12.2
55:02.0 55:12.7
55:03.1 55:17.3
55:03.7 55:12.9
55:33.1 56:09.6
55:33.9 56:08.6
55:34.3 55:44.1
55:34.6 55:44.2
56:46.1 57:04.2
56:57.1 57:33.7
57:35.6 58:17.5
58:37.1 59:17.5
58:59.3 59:17.5
59:17.0 59:40.9
59:57.5 1:00:02.2
1:00:12.8  1:00:21.4
1:00:37.8  1:02:52.2
1:00:38.1 1.02:52.5
1:00:48.0 1:08:03.6
1:00:56.9  1:01:31.5
1:01:07.5 1:01:30.6
1:01:10.1  1:01:14.8
1:01:33.7 1:01:33.7
1:01:55.7 1.02:24.7
1:01:57.2 1:02:24.3
1:02:21.9 1:02:21.9
1:02:24.7  1:02:24.7
1:02:36.5 1:03:18.2
1:02:36.5 1:03:19.2
1:03:26.2  1:05:49.2
1:03:31.8 1:05:54.4
1:03:41.3 1:06:04.6
1:03:51.1  1:04:37.7
1:03:51.2 1:04:37.1
1:04:02.9 1:04:20.5
1:04:15.1 1:06:42.5
1:04:22.7 1:04:56.1
1:04:24.6 1:04:58.1
1:05:11.9  1:09:41.2
1:05:12.1  1:09:41.5
1:06:58.9 1:06:58.9
1:.07:47.8 1:08:18.1
1:.07:57.5 1:07:57.5
1:08:00.6 1:08:00.6
1:08:55.1  1:09:12.2
1:08:55.3 1:09:12.4

06/11/2016 09:18:04 AM



Race Date
June 11, 2016

Place
Overall Name

269 Leslie Chestnut
270 Janet Parrales-De Leon

Results By Time to Run Timing

City
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

2016 MFS 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
563 38 F 121 13-99
697 31 F 122 13-99

Chip Time
1:11:47.7
1:11:50.2

Gun Time

1:11:47.7
1:11:50.2

06/11/2016 09:18:04 AM



